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CENTRAL CLUTCH RELEASE DEVICE
E 24 014

The E 24 014 central clutch release device
is synonymous with reliability

Brembo’s range of clutch cylinders consists not only of
external clutch cylinders but also concentric clutch slave
cylinders. The concentric clutch slave cylinder combines
the functions of the thrust bearing and of the clutch
cylinder in a single part. The clutch is therefore operated
directly by the concentric actuator which performs the
functions of the clutch cylinder and of the thrust
bearing.

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
ECE-R90 certificate
Safety

Comfort

CL LK

With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code Ax Diameter
xle

8432509660836 34 mm

Threading Braking system Material

12 FTE Aluminium

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES


https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/hydraulic/E_24_014?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1469873 FORD
1469874 FORD
1490012 FORD
1674911 FORD
1732801 FORD
1816330 FORD
8C117A564AA FORD
8C117A564AB FORD
8C117A564AC FORD
8C117A564AD FORD
8C117A564AE FORD
8C117C559AA FORD
8C117C559AB FORD
8C117C559AC FORD
8C117C560AA FORD

8C117C599AD FORD



